2
This publication is issued to provide outline information only and unless specifically agreed to the contrary by WEALD ELECTRONICS LTD.
in writing, is not to form part of any order or contract or be regarded as a representation relating to the products or services concerned.
WEALD ELECTRONICS LTD. reserve the right to alter without notice the product design, price or conditions of supply of any product or service.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is accurate, no responsibility can be accepted
for any errors or omissions nor for the effects of such errors or omissions.

LMF / LMG RANGE
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                           EXAMPLE   LMA/1/10601/2 03
Finish / plating
01 – Cadmium Olive Drab*
03 – Clean Finish (unplated)
04 – Electroless Nickel
05 – Cadmium Plate and Passivate**
21 – Zinc Cobalt Olive Drab
23 – Zinc Cobalt Plate and Passivate
28 – Zinc Cobalt Black
*   – for LMG Range connectors only
** – for LMF Range brass connectors only
Other variants available. Please contact
Weald Electronics.
Special variants
2 – Standard for Outlet Accessory Sets
0 – Standard for Protective Caps and remaining
      Accessories
For special variants please contact
Weald Electronics.
Range prefix (LMA for LMF/LMG Accessories)
5 digit number specific for each Accessory
1 – Accessory Set
2 – Single Part
5
FOR SALES ENQUIRIES CONTACT
F.C. LANE ELECTRONICS LTD   TEL: 01403 790661   FAX: 01403 790849   E-mail: sales@fclane.com
FOR TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES CONTACT
WEALD ELECTRONICS LTD   TEL: 01403 790715   FAX: 01403 790734   E-mail: technical@wealdelectronics.com
LMF / LMG RANGE
ACCESSORIES
OUTLET ACCESSORY SET FOR MULTICORE CABLE TOTALLY UNSCREENED
  For assembly instruction see page 14. Where no min. cable O/D is shown, sleeve cable to max. O/D to achieve seal.
 Shell
Size
Cable O/D Outlet Accessory Set with Union Nut Outlet Accessory Set with Cable Clamp
Code
Min. mm Max. mm Straight Outlet Rt. Angled Outlet Straight Outlet Rt. Angled Outlet
AL
U
M
IN
IU
M
1
5.90 7.40 LMA/1/10601/2** LMA/1/10505/2** LMA/1/10625/2** LMA/1/10529/2** a
7.50 8.90 LMA/1/10602/2** LMA/1/10506/2** LMA/1/10626/2** LMA/1/10530/2** b
- 9.30 x 6.70 LMA/1/10603/2** LMA/1/10507/2** LMA/1/10627/2** LMA/1/10531/2** b
2
5.90 7.40 LMA/1/10604/2** LMA/1/10508/2** LMA/1/10628/2** LMA/1/10532/2** c
7.50 10.20 LMA/1/10605/2** LMA/1/10509/2** LMA/1/10629/2** LMA/1/10533/2** d
8.80 11.20 LMA/1/10606/2** LMA/1/10510/2** LMA/1/10630/2** LMA/1/10534/2** e
- 11.60 LMA/1/10607/2** LMA/1/10511/2** LMA/1/10631/2** LMA/1/10535/2** f
- 13.10 LMA/1/10608/2** LMA/1/10512/2** LMA/1/10632/2** LMA/1/10536/2** f
3
- 11.60 LMA/1/10609/2** LMA/1/10513/2** LMA/1/10633/2** LMA/1/10537/2** g
- 13.10 LMA/1/10610/2** LMA/1/10514/2** LMA/1/10634/2** LMA/1/10538/2** g
- 17.60 LMA/1/10611/2** LMA/1/10515/2** LMA/1/10635/2** LMA/1/10539/2** h
14.60 17.40 LMA/1/30040/2** LMA/1/30044/2** ----------- ----------- h
- 17.60 LMA/1/10612/2** LMA/1/10516/2** LMA/1/10636/2** LMA/1/10540/2** i
14.60 17.40 LMA/1/30041/2** LMA/1/30045/2** ----------- ----------- i
BR
AS